Operating Voltage
Operating Frequency
Length

Amps

Cable Size

IP Rating

Max Load Unwound
Max Load Wound

Product Specifications

BRITICENT
SITE ELECTRICS

Suitable for use in a range of
commercial and industrial applications
H frame for easy storage

Coupler comes with dust cover
Ergonomically designed

Wide range of H frames available for all
applications

Made with highly durable arctic grade
cable

AC 100V-130V

50-60Hz

25m

16A

1.5mm

IP44

1760W

770W




