

H-Frame Extension Leads

25m / 1.5mm / 110V H-Frame SE3050



Features & Applications

- Suitable for use in a range of commercial and industrial applications
- H frame for easy storage
- Coupler comes with dust cover
- Ergonomically designed
- Wide range of H frames available for all applications
- Made with highly durable arctic grade cable

Technical Specification

Product Specifications	
Operating Voltage	AC 100V-130V
Operating Frequency	50-60Hz
Length	25m
Amps	16A
Cable Size	1.5mm
IP Rating	IP44
Max Load Unwound	1760W
Max Load Wound	770W